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AUXÍLIO ALIMENTAÇÃO                      
 

Aluno  Município 

20160129664 - ALBERTO FONSECA COSTA FILHO  João Pessoa 

11317478 - ALEXANDRE LUIZ PEREIRA DE SOUZA JUNIOR  Santa Rita 

20160143190 - ANA MARIA PINTO DA SILVA NETA  João Pessoa 

20160150229 - CALINE LEANDRA SANTOS BARRETO  Santa Rita 

2016004926 - CARLOS RAYMUNDO FERREIRA NETO  Mamanguape 

2016002627 - DARCIO BASILIO DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160130048 - DAVID FERREIRA CELESTINO  Mamanguape 

11511188 - DAYANE FELIX DE FREITAS  João Pessoa 

20160135984 - ELISSANDRA BELARMINO DA SILVA  Mamanguape 

81400359 - EMYLLY COSTA DE FREITAS  Mamanguape 



Aluno  Município 

11500204 - FERNANDO MAXIMO ALVES  João Pessoa 

81501050 - HELEN MARIA DE PONTES SIMOES  Mamanguape 

2016021865 - IGOR DE ANDRADE BRETAS  Santa Rita 

11504745 - INGRID LUANA ALMEIDA DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

2016015062 - ISRAEL LEONEL PEREIRA  João Pessoa 

20160156160 - ITALO ALIXANDRE ALVES  João Pessoa 

2016086707 - JESSICA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA CUNHA  Santa Rita 

20160155403 - JHONANTHY ALVES ALMEIDA  João Pessoa 

11517103 - JOANDERSON DE SOUZA MARINHO  João Pessoa 

2016066105 - JOAO GOMES BARBOSA  Mamanguape 

11511191 - JOAO VINICIUS GOMES DE LIMA  João Pessoa 

11508377 - JORDY VIEIRA GOMES  João Pessoa 

81501323 - JOSEILSON LIMA DE MOURA  Mamanguape 

11510173 - JUAN LIMA DE ALBUQUERQUE  João Pessoa 

2016092240 - KASSIA CRISTINA DE BARROS  João Pessoa 

20160116245 - LEONARDO SILVA DE ANDRADE  Mamanguape 

81401932 - LETTICIA CAVALCANTI MOURA  Mamanguape 

2016000560 - LUCAS CORREIA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS  João Pessoa 

11228370 - LUCAS MEDEIROS DE QUEIROZ  João Pessoa 

20160139562 - LUIZ EDUARDO OLIVEIRA DE LIMA  Santa Rita 

20160101752 - MANOELLA OLIVEIRA DA COSTA  Mamanguape 

20160150363 - MARIA CLARA FREITAS SANTOS  Santa Rita 

2016012060 - MARISMAR DA COSTA SILVA  João Pessoa 

11510420 - MATEUS LUCAS DOS SANTOS  João Pessoa 

11425703 - MATEUS MARQUES VASCONCELOS GUIMARAES  Santa Rita 

11327054 - MAURICIO ROBERTO GOMES DA SILVA  Santa Rita 



Aluno  Município 

20160163675 - MIKAELLY FELICIO PEDROSA  João Pessoa 

2016026520 - NICOLI STEFANI DOS SANTOS SILVA  João Pessoa 

2016011869 - NILBSON RAFAEL OLIVEIRA GALINDO  João Pessoa 

11506846 - ODILON RAMOS ADELAIDIO DE MATOS  João Pessoa 

11500782 - REBECA ANDRADE MEDEIROS  João Pessoa 

20160103828 - ROBSON DA SILVA GOMES  Santa Rita 

20160158281 - ROSSELLE AGUIAR DO NASCIMENTO  Mamanguape 

20160128101 - SILVANA PAULA DA SILVA  Mamanguape 

2016068763 - STENIO ELLISON PEREIRA FERREIRA  João Pessoa 

81313365 - TAINA SANTOS DA SILVA  Mamanguape 

2016088882 - TAMIRES DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO  Santa Rita 

81501352 - TARCIO DOS SANTOS SOUZA  Mamanguape 

81402691 - THAIS TUANE GOMNES  Mamanguape 

2016066508 - THIAGO MEDEIROS DE MELO  João Pessoa 

81213183 - THIALLE DIANE SOUTO DE LIMA  Mamanguape 

11500036 - THYAGO GOMES DA MOTA GARCIA  Santa Rita 

2016098833 - VITORIA DOS SANTOS GOMES  João Pessoa 

20160100675 - VIVIANE MARIA DOS SANTOS  Mamanguape 

11401100 - WYCLEFF HUGO HENRIQUE DE SOUSA FREITAS  João Pessoa 

20160137085 - YOHANNA LAYSSA DOS SANTOS  João Pessoa 

 

 

 

 



 
AUXÍLIO MORADIA 

Aluno  Município  

20160103944 - ADAUTO APOLINARIO DA COSTA SOBRINHO  João Pessoa 

20160104502 - ADEILTON DANTAS DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

2016096006 - ADRIAN BESSA DANTAS  João Pessoa 

20160157050 - ADRIANO SOARES DA SILVA  Rio Tinto 

11501065 - AIRTON VIEIRA ALVES  João Pessoa 

20160129664 - ALBERTO FONSECA COSTA FILHO  João Pessoa 

20160111991 - ALINE GABRIELA DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

11411986 - ALISSON MARTINIANO DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

11513560 - AMANDA LOPES GALVAO  João Pessoa 

20160122064 - AMILTON DOS SANTOS MARQUES  João Pessoa 

11502447 - ANA BRENDA MUNIZ DE ALCANTARA NASCIMENTO  João Pessoa 

2016013667 - ANA KAROLYNE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS  João Pessoa 

11510303 - ANA MARIA DANTAS DE OLIVEIRA  João Pessoa 

81500967 - ANDRE ALVES DA CRUZ  Rio Tinto 

11223443 - ANDRE FELIPE PEREIRA DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160126107 - ANDRIELLE DE OLIVEIRA XAVIER  João Pessoa 

11318127 - ANGELICA DE CARVALHO COSTA  João Pessoa 

11502194 - ANNY KAROLINE SIMAO EUZEBIO  João Pessoa 

20160148113 - ANTONIO FERREIRA DA SILVA NETTO  João Pessoa 

20160138968 - ARTHUR LUCAS DE MOURA SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160159369 - ARTHUR RODRIGO DA SILVA VIEIRA  João Pessoa 

20160117681 - AYANE SHIRLEY PEREIRA LEITE João Pessoa 

20160113379 - AYRTON ROZENO DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

11313542 - BRENDA MARIA PEREIRA DE PONTES  João Pessoa 



Aluno  Município  

2016011081 - BRUNA ALVES LIMA  João Pessoa 

2016049300 - BRUNA DO CARMO FERREIRA  João Pessoa 

2016048223 - BRUNA LAIS ALVES ALBUQUERQUE  João Pessoa 

2016003983 - BRUNA MARIA PEREIRA DE PONTES  João Pessoa 

11402801 - BRUNO LINARES GARCIA  João Pessoa 

20160150229 - CALINE LEANDRA SANTOS BARRETO  Santa Rita 

20160132688 - CAMYLA SILVA DE ANDRADE  João Pessoa 

2016004926 - CARLOS RAYMUNDO FERREIRA NETO  Mamanguape 

2016090906 - CAROLAINE DE CARVALHO RIPARDO  João Pessoa 

11500994 - CICERA DALYLLA LOPES FERREIRA  João Pessoa 

20160122369 - CLAUDIO ALVES JUNIOR  João Pessoa 

20160115005 - CLEMER RONALD DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160108234 - CLEUDYSON JOAB DE ARAUJO SILVA  João Pessoa 

81500539 - CLEYSOM RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA  Rio Tinto 

11412321 - DAIANA BEATRIZ DE LIRA E SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160112676 - DANIELA FREITAS SILVEIRA  João Pessoa 

2016082931 - DANIEL DA SILVA LIMA  João Pessoa 

2016002627 - DARCIO BASILIO DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160130048 - DAVID FERREIRA CELESTINO  Mamanguape 

11511583 - DAYANA BARBOSA DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

11319311 - DAYANE MAXIMIANO DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

11424047 - DEBORAH SABRINA DE ALBUQUERQUE MORAIS E  João Pessoa 

20160163094 - DENIZE DA SILVA NOBREGA  João Pessoa 

20160127928 - DHEYVSON FELLIPI DE OLIVEIRA TOMAZ  João Pessoa 

2016016847 - DIOGENES FERNANDO XAVIER DE ANDRADE  João Pessoa 

20160141103 - DOUGLAS DA SILVA RODRIGUES  Rio Tinto 



Aluno  Município  

11221960 - DOUGLAS DE FARIAS MEDEIROS  João Pessoa 

20160125469 - EBERTON DYEGO SILVA GOMES  João Pessoa 

11414106 - EDIVANIA JOSE DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160125280 - EDNALDO CARNEIRO ALVES JUNIOR  Mamanguape 

11515691 - EDUARDO AMORIM  João Pessoa 

81313399 - EDUARDO FERNANDES DA SILVA ALVES  Mamanguape 

11513441 - EDVALDO GOMES FREIRE JUNIOR  João Pessoa 

20160156750 - ELAINE BELARMINO DA SILVA  Rio Tinto 

20160125683 - ELDER UMBELINO SOUZA  João Pessoa 

20160135984 - ELISSANDRA BELARMINO DA SILVA  Mamanguape 

20160122206 - ELLEN DAYSE MARTINS PAIXAO  João Pessoa 

11317136 - ELVIS VITORINO VIEIRA  João Pessoa 

20160136604 - EMANUEL EVERTON TRAJANO ARAUJO  Rio Tinto 

11510927 - EMANUELLY RENATA MAURICIO DOS SANTOS  João Pessoa 

2016024642 - EMERSON LOPES BARBOSA  João Pessoa 

2016035889 - EMILLE WANNICK REINALDO DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160129548 - EMILY DIAS DE SOUZA  João Pessoa 

81403861 - ENOQUE FERNANDES LINHARES NETTO  Rio Tinto 

20160109750 - FABIANO WILLCKER DA COSTA TEIXEIRA AZEVEDO  Rio Tinto 

2016042005 - FELIPE SILVA TAVARES  João Pessoa 

2016061163 - FERNANDA CAMILA DA SILVA ALBUQUERQUE  João Pessoa 

20160159082 - FERNANDA TOMAZ DA SILVA  Rio Tinto 

11513130 - FLAVIA GESSICA DO VALE PAIVA  João Pessoa 

20160114133 - FLAVIO HENRIQUE DE BRITO SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160110377 - FRANCISCO CHARLES MARECO ABRANTES  João Pessoa 

11423648 - FRANCISCO GABRIEL BATISTUTA MEDINA BELLO  João Pessoa 



Aluno  Município  

2016060569 - FRANCISCO JACKSON FERREIRA  João Pessoa 

11118268 - FRANCISCO PEREIRA DA SILVA FILHO  João Pessoa 

81403649 - GABRIELA SALATINE DE MELLO  Rio Tinto 

2016029809 - GABRIEL DE SOUSA MORAIS  João Pessoa 

2016060424 - GABRIELLY ARAUJO DA SILVA  Rio Tinto 

20160158700 - GEFFERSON PIRES VIEIRA  Rio Tinto 

2016091289 - GEOVANY DE SOUSA ALVES  João Pessoa 

11505400 - GESSICA VIEIRA ALVES  João Pessoa 

2016074484 - GESSIKA DANIELLY DE MENDONCA DANTAS  João Pessoa 

11503324 - GIOVANI NUCCI  João Pessoa 

20160140680 - GIOVANNA LUCIA DE LIMA PEREIRA  João Pessoa 

2016064183 - GLEIZIELLE NAYANE COUTINHO BRAZ DE ARAUJO  João Pessoa 

20160128747 - GUILHERME CAVALCANTE SOUZA  João Pessoa 

81403828 - GUILHERME DE ARAUJO ESTEVAM  Rio Tinto 

2016053401 - HAMILTON KENNEDY MENDES DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

2016019007 - HEITOR RODRIGUES TAVARES DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

2016021865 - IGOR DE ANDRADE BRETAS  Santa Rita 

2016038049 - IGOR GABRIEL DA SILVA RAMALHO  João Pessoa 

2016015062 - ISRAEL LEONEL PEREIRA  João Pessoa 

20160154676 - IVAN FILIPE DA COSTA SOUZA  João Pessoa 

11500834 - IZABELA BARBOSA FREITAS  João Pessoa 

11312512 - IZABEL MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA  João Pessoa 

20160163110 - IZAIAS DE MEDEIROS NETO João Pessoa 

2016089306 - JACIELLE DA CONCEICAO SILVA  João Pessoa 

2016032724 - JADON ARAUJO MACEDO SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160122046 - JAMERSON GABRIEL PINHO SOUZA  João Pessoa 



Aluno  Município  

20160157373 - JAYANE RAYSSA DA SILVA LERIO  João Pessoa 

11505814 - JEFERSON TRINDADE SILVA BORGES  Santa Rita 

20160146048 - JENIFFER DOS SANTOS  João Pessoa 

20160131760 - JESSICA BEATRIZ TORRES APOLINARIO  João Pessoa 

2016086707 - JESSICA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA CUNHA  Santa Rita 

20160130487 - JESSICA SANTANA DOS SANTOS  João Pessoa 

81313357 - JESSICA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA COSTA  Mamanguape 

11505893 - JOANA FERREIRA DE ARAUJO  João Pessoa 

2016017147 - JOAO ELIAS BARBOSA ALEXANDRE  João Pessoa 

2016066105 - JOAO GOMES BARBOSA  Mamanguape 

11414536 - JOAO HENRIQUE ALVES NETO  João Pessoa 

11322978 - JOAO LUIS XAVIER DE PONTES  João Pessoa 

2016013166 - JOAO VICTOR BEZERRA DE ARAUJO PRIMO  João Pessoa 

20160124541 - JORGYANNA VIEGAS DA SILVA BARBOSA  João Pessoa 

2016089226 - JOSE ALISSON COSTA LEITE  João Pessoa 

20160116343 - JOSE CARLOS COSTA DE OLIVEIRA FILHO  João Pessoa 

2016074546 - JOSE GUSTAVO DA SILVA ARAUJO  João Pessoa 

2016007187 - JOSE MARCOS DA SILVA JUNIOR  João Pessoa 

11505948 - JOSENAIDY MIRELLY DA MATA OLIVEIRA  João Pessoa 

2016028169 - JOSE NATANIEL ANDRADE DE SA  João Pessoa 

2016083465 - JOSE VALDEREDO DA SILVA JUNIOR  João Pessoa 

2016087787 - JOSE VICTOR DOS SANTOS ARAUJO  Rio Tinto 

2016031683 - JOYCE EVELIANE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS  João Pessoa 

2016020966 - JULIANA EDELVACY LIMA PINTO  João Pessoa 

2016027340 - JULIO CESAR BORGES FREIRE  João Pessoa 

11508668 - KARINE DA SILVA  João Pessoa 



Aluno  Município  

2016092240 - KASSIA CRISTINA DE BARROS  João Pessoa 

20160115023 - KLEITON LOPES DE ANDRADE  João Pessoa 

2016069760 - LACATUS DUARTE BATISTA  João Pessoa 

11408730 - LAERTE CASIANO DE ARAUJO  João Pessoa 

11511632 - LARISSA HERZOG COLOMBO  João Pessoa 

81311263 - LEANDRO ITAELSON DE OLIVEIRA  Rio Tinto 

20160159476 - LEONARDO BARBOSA SILVA  João Pessoa 

81401932 - LETTICIA CAVALCANTI MOURA  Mamanguape 

20160136186 - LINDOALDO DOUGLAS DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160129127 - LISSANDRA JUSTO ANIBAL DE SOUSA  João Pessoa 

11508760 - LOUISE MANGUEIRA DE LIMA  João Pessoa 

2016099492 - LUANA KARLA DE MOURA SILVA  João Pessoa 

2016088523 - LUANA MELO MARQUES DE SOUSA  João Pessoa 

2016087366 - LUCAS CARLOS DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

2016086180 - LUCAS CAVALCANTE GOMES  João Pessoa 

2016000560 - LUCAS CORREIA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS  João Pessoa 

20160131789 - LUCAS EMANUEL DE BARROS CARVALHO  João Pessoa 

11502560 - LUCAS EVANGELISTA DE LIMA TERCEIRO  João Pessoa 

2016032742 - LUCAS GOMES SANTANA  João Pessoa 

2016074626 - LUCAS HENRIQUE ARNAUD ABRANTES  João Pessoa 

11411939 - LUCAS LIMA SANTOS  João Pessoa 

2016042408 - LUCAS LUCENA DE MORAIS PEREIRA  João Pessoa 

81500601 - LUCAS MAGNO DE OLIVEIRA ARAGAO  Rio Tinto 

11228370 - LUCAS MEDEIROS DE QUEIROZ  João Pessoa 

20160123025 - LUCAS RAPHAEL LIMA DE FARIAS CAVALCANTI SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160164458 - LUCIANO GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS  João Pessoa 



Aluno  Município  

2016096516 - LUCIVALDO MINERVINO FERREIRA  João Pessoa 

2016035600 - LUIS EDUARDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

2016031262 - LUIS PEDRO FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ  João Pessoa 

2016087240 - LUIZ FELIPE SOUZA FONSECA  João Pessoa 

2016011789 - LUZIA MARCELA MAGALHAES LOPES  João Pessoa 

11411247 - LUZIEL AUGUSTO DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160119309 - MAGNA FIDELIS DA SILVA  Mamanguape 

2016047502 - MARCELO MARTINS JUNIOR  Rio Tinto 

81323141 - MARCOS ELIAS MICHELOTTI DE SOUZA BARROS  Mamanguape 

11500799 - MARIA ALBERTINA LEITE SANTOS  João Pessoa 

81213531 - MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO  Mamanguape 

11404794 - MARIA BEATRIZ BATISTA FERREIRA  João Pessoa 

20160150363 - MARIA CLARA FREITAS SANTOS  Santa Rita 

81500115 - MARIA DA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS  Mamanguape 

2016056600 - MARIA EDUARDA DE LIMA OLIVEIRA  João Pessoa 

2016033383 - MARIA LETICIA BARBOSA RAYMUNDO  João Pessoa 

11515094 - MATEUS FREITAS OLIVEIRA  João Pessoa 

11425703 - MATEUS MARQUES VASCONCELOS GUIMARAES  Santa Rita 

20160157130 - MICAEL DE SOUZA XAVIER LIMA  Rio Tinto 

2016089440 - MICAEL MAICON SANTOS CRUZ  João Pessoa 

20160163675 - MIKAELLY FELICIO PEDROSA  João Pessoa 

20160130100 - MILENA DE SOUZA CABRAL  João Pessoa 

2016048205 - MYLENA KARLA RIBEIRO DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

2016041429 - NAJLA LOPES LIMA  João Pessoa 

2016047001 - NATALIA DOS SANTOS ALVES  João Pessoa 

2016026520 - NICOLI STEFANI DOS SANTOS SILVA  João Pessoa 



Aluno  Município  

2016011869 - NILBSON RAFAEL OLIVEIRA GALINDO  João Pessoa 

2016088149 - PAULO SERGIO DA SILVA JUNIOR  João Pessoa 

11312735 - RAY RAVILLY ALVES ARRUDA  João Pessoa 

11425056 - RENATTO DE OLIVEIRA MENDONCA  João Pessoa 

11401599 - RITA DE CASSIA ALVES FIRMINO  João Pessoa 

2016018627 - RODRIGO DOS SANTOS  Rio Tinto 

20160135803 - RODRIGO ICARO NOBREGA DE MEDEIROS  João Pessoa 

81501811 - ROSEANE PESSOA BRITO  Rio Tinto 

2016026647 - RUBENS JONATHA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA  João Pessoa 

11228325 - SAMARA RUTHIELLE DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

11415223 - SAMMUEL ARRUDA TEIXEIRA  João Pessoa 

20160158746 - SARAH MARIELLE DOS SANTOS  Rio Tinto 

2016087983 - SELTON GUSTAVO MAURICIO QUARESMA  João Pessoa 

20160107738 - SERGIO ANDRESS BRAZ BAISI  Rio Tinto 

2016069840 - STEFANIO PEREIRA BARBOSA  João Pessoa 

2016068763 - STENIO ELLISON PEREIRA FERREIRA  João Pessoa 

81213301 - SUSANA SOUZA DA SILVA  Mamanguape 

2016088882 - TAMIRES DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO  Santa Rita 

20160139301 - THAIS KARINE BARBOSA DE SOUZA  João Pessoa 

20160105840 - THALANY CAROLINE PEREIRA LIMA  João Pessoa 

81221169 - THALLES JOSE ESTRELA MARTINS  Rio Tinto 

2016093040 - THAYNA MARIA COSTA FERNANDES DE MOURA  João Pessoa 

11222204 - THAYNARA AMARAL LEITE  João Pessoa 

11228308 - THIAGO DE ANDRADE MOURA  João Pessoa 

20160155987 - THIAGO EMERSON DOS SANTOS FERREIRA  João Pessoa 

2016066508 - THIAGO MEDEIROS DE MELO  João Pessoa 



Aluno  Município  

20160127688 - THIAGO SIMAO DE OLIVEIRA  Rio Tinto 

81213183 - THIALLE DIANE SOUTO DE LIMA  Mamanguape 

11312209 - THUANY BENTO HERCULANO  João Pessoa 

20160115883 - THUYSA ANDRIELLY DA SILVA NASCIMENTO  João Pessoa 

11500036 - THYAGO GOMES DA MOTA GARCIA  Santa Rita 

11506077 - TIAGO FRANCELINO DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

81323060 - UBIRATAN PEREIRA E SILVA  Mamanguape 

11318163 - USTANIA KAROLINE HENRIQUES DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160109035 - VAGNO ALVES AGRA JUNIOR  João Pessoa 

2016032902 - VALDIZIA DOMINGOS DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160154219 - VALERIA MARIA ALEXANDRE BARBOSA  João Pessoa 

20160104629 - VANESSA DA SILVA LUIZ  Rio Tinto 

2016034980 - VANESSA GOMES DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160157337 - VANESSA MARIA GOMES DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

11414526 - VANESSA NYANDRA MAIA  João Pessoa 

2016016201 - VICTOR CARLOS DE LIMA ARRUDA  João Pessoa 

11511741 - VICTOR FELIPE GOMES SOUZA  João Pessoa 

2016098833 - VITORIA DOS SANTOS GOMES  João Pessoa 

20160130226 - VITORIA MARCIA FREITAS CRISPIM  João Pessoa 

2016085281 - VIVIANNE DOS SANTOS GUEDES  João Pessoa 

11511126 - WAGNER ANGELO DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

2016086304 - WALTINO ALESSANDRO BARBOSA COSTA  João Pessoa 

81323135 - WESLLEY FELIPE PEREIRA DE AMORIM  Mamanguape 

11504405 - WILLIAN DE SENA GOMES  João Pessoa 

2016070180 - WILLIANE DA ROCHA MIRANDA  João Pessoa 

11505073 - WILTON TERTO LEAL  João Pessoa 



Aluno  Município  

2016066642 - WISLLEY GEAN DA SILVA COSTA  João Pessoa 

11401100 - WYCLEFF HUGO HENRIQUE DE SOUSA FREITAS  João Pessoa 

11505683 - YASMIM ROQUE DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

11228591 - YASMIN BEZERA MARINHO  João Pessoa 

11500977 - YASMINE SILVESTRE DE JESUS  João Pessoa 

20160137085 - YOHANNA LAYSSA DOS SANTOS  João Pessoa 

11325888 - YSNEIA ALVES SOUZA  Santa Rita 

11413593 - ZAQUEU MOURA DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AUXÍLIO RESIDÊNCIA 



Aluno  Município  
Auxílio 

Residência 

20160154916 - ADEMILSON BEZERRA TEIXEIRA  João Pessoa  RUMF 

2016019849 - ADRIELE NOGUEIRA CORREA  João Pessoa  RUMF 

11507108 - ANNA CAROLINA ARAUJO FURTADO  João Pessoa  RUMF 

11216803 - EDNA MARCELINO DOS SANTOS  João Pessoa  RUMF 

11500815 - EDSON CORREIA DA SILVA  João Pessoa  RUMF 

11325147 - ELADIO DE SOUZA CHAGAS  João Pessoa  RUMF 

20160104469 - EMANOEL RENATO DE SOUZA SILVA  João Pessoa  RUMF 

20160140302 - EMELINE CRUZ LOPES  João Pessoa  RUMF 

20160124603 - ISABELLE SOUZA CARVALHO  João Pessoa  RUMF 

11501995 - JACKSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA  João Pessoa  RUMF 

2016083886 - JANILMA JULIAO DA SILVA  João Pessoa  RUMF 

20160125306 - JOANA CRISTINA SILVA DE QUEIROGA  João Pessoa  RUFET 

20160150659 - JOAO VICTOR DE LIMA SILVA  João Pessoa  RUMF 

2016036868 - JOSE JORDAO DOS SANTOS  João Pessoa  RUMF 

20160133120 - JOYCE CLARA DOS SANTOS SILVA  João Pessoa  RUMF 

11515256 - MAICON HENRIQUE FERREIRA ARAGAO  João Pessoa  RUMF 

20160142030 - MAICON PEREIRA VIANA  João Pessoa  RUMF 

20160136382 - MARTHA MARIA GOMES NOBREGA  João Pessoa  RUMF 

2016098379 - RAFAELA APARECIDA GOMES  João Pessoa  RUMF 

20160119461 - SABRINA APARECIDA DA SILVA  João Pessoa  RUMF 

20160132169 - SIMONY MARINHO DE CARVALHO  João Pessoa  RUMF 

2016008442 - THAIS KLEYRIANE DOS SANTOS SILVA  João Pessoa  RUMF 

2016048241 - THALES BARBOSA BATISTA  João Pessoa  RUMF 

 
RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 



Aluno  Município  

11407265 - ABYNOA SANTOS DE LIMA  João Pessoa 

2016096006 - ADRIAN BESSA DANTAS  João Pessoa 

20160157050 - ADRIANO SOARES DA SILVA  Rio Tinto 

11516638 - AILTON BATISTA SILVA  João Pessoa 

11513273 - ANA BEATRIZ OLIVEIRA DE QUEIROZ  João Pessoa 

2016007060 - ANA CLARA MARTINS DINIZ  João Pessoa 

2016072120 - ANDRE DOS SANTOS BATISTA  João Pessoa 

11318127 - ANGELICA DE CARVALHO COSTA João Pessoa 

20160134486 - AYUNE BEZERRA SOARES  João Pessoa 

20160109250 - DANIELLA ALVES GONCALO  João Pessoa 

20160131448 - DANIELY JESSICA TENORIO SANTANA  João Pessoa 

2016002627 - DARCIO BASILIO DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

11515691 - EDUARDO AMORIM  João Pessoa 

2016060620 - ELISAMA RAMOS DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

11508890 – ELOÍZE PINHEIRO ESTEVAM João Pessoa 

20160114133 - FLAVIO HENRIQUE DE BRITO SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160110770 - GABRIEL VICTOR CONCEICAO DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

11517796 - GIL ANDERSON ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA  João Pessoa 

2016085423 - GLEICE KELLY RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO  João Pessoa 

11511898 - ISABELLA MARTELLETO TEIXEIRA DE PAULA  João Pessoa 

20160129440 - IVANILTON GONCALVES DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

2016025167 - JACKELLY FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA  João Pessoa 

11406695 - JESSICA ISABELLE MARQUES DOS SANTOS  João Pessoa 

2016017147 - JOAO ELIAS BARBOSA ALEXANDRE  João Pessoa 

2016097630 - JORDELE LUCIANO DOS SANTOS  João Pessoa 

20160124541 - JORGYANNA VIEGAS DA SILVA BARBOSA  João Pessoa 



Aluno  Município  

2016038521 - JULIO CESAR PINHEIRO LUCIO DE OLIVEIRA  João Pessoa 

20160115560 - LARISSA ALVES DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160155207 - LAYS VERISSIMO DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

2016012042 - LILIAN MYCHELLE FERNANDES FALCAO  João Pessoa 

2016045043 - LILIAN RODRIGUES ROCHA DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

2016088523 - LUANA MELO MARQUES DE SOUSA  João Pessoa 

11414493 - LUCAS ARAUJO TRAJANO SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160134145 - LUCAS CASSIEL SANTOS LINHARES  João Pessoa 

2016020008 - LUCAS EMANNUEL DA SILVA SOUSA  João Pessoa 

20160131789 - LUCAS EMANUEL DE BARROS CARVALHO  João Pessoa 

2016084524 - LUCAS FIGUEIREDO LOPES  João Pessoa 

20160135625 - LUCAS MODESTO XAVIER  João Pessoa 

20160131368 - LUCIANA DOMINGOS DE LIMA  João Pessoa 

20160126288 - MAHARA SANTOS PAULINO  João Pessoa 

2016095887 - MANOEL FELIPE DA SILVA NETO  João Pessoa 

2016011985 - MARIA CAROLINA FELIX FIGUEIROA DE FRANCA  João Pessoa 

20160118320 - MARIANA FREIRE CAETANO DE FIGUEIREDO  João Pessoa 

20160156975 - MARIA POLIANA HELENA DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

2016031164 - MATHEUS BARBOSA DE MEDEIROS SOUZA  João Pessoa 

11227977 - MAYANA DA SILVA CARVALHO  João Pessoa 

11414383 - MERLAYNE PAMELA DE OLIVEIRA E SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160157130 - MICAEL DE SOUZA XAVIER LIMA  Rio Tinto 

11513234 - MICAENE MENEZES LIRA  João Pessoa 

2016040029 - NATANAEL FERNANDES SARMENTO  João Pessoa 

20160154498 - PAULO GABRIEL LEANDRO DOS SANTOS LOPES  João Pessoa 

2016014127 - RAFAEL CAVALCANTE CHAVES  João Pessoa 



Aluno  Município  

2016015483 - RICARDO PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO  João Pessoa 

11407264 - ROBERTO SILLAS DE LIMA SOUZA  João Pessoa 

2016018627 - RODRIGO DOS SANTOS  Rio Tinto 

20160135803 - RODRIGO ICARO NOBREGA DE MEDEIROS  João Pessoa 

11511697 - RUBENS ALVES BATISTA FILHO  João Pessoa 

11511715 - RUTH BEZERRA RODRIGUES  João Pessoa 

20160107738 - SERGIO ANDRESS BRAZ BAISI  Rio Tinto 

11505349 - SEVERINO DOS SANTOS FIGUEIREDO  João Pessoa 

2016073549 - STEFANNIE FERREIRA DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

11508462 - SUZANA MAIA VISCONTI  João Pessoa 

2016005360 - THAISY DA SILVA FERREIRA  João Pessoa 

11516033 - TUANNY BASTOS VENTURA  João Pessoa 

20160113092 - URSULA MARIA ALVES FELIZARDO  João Pessoa 

2016016687 - VALDIR SOARES DA SILVA NETO  João Pessoa 

2016098833 - VITORIA DOS SANTOS GOMES  João Pessoa 

2016007042 - VIVIAN RODRIGUES ROCHA DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160137085 - YOHANNA LAYSSA DOS SANTOS  João Pessoa 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TRANSPORTE 



Aluno  Município 

11407265 - ABYNOA SANTOS DE LIMA  João Pessoa 

11516638 - AILTON BATISTA SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160129664 - ALBERTO FONSECA COSTA FILHO  João Pessoa 

11317478 - ALEXANDRE LUIZ PEREIRA DE SOUZA JUNIOR  Santa Rita 

20160143190 - ANA MARIA PINTO DA SILVA NETA  João Pessoa 

11414373 - ANDREZA CRISLANE DOS SANTOS  João Pessoa 

11512906 - ANTONIO CARLOS GONCALVES DE LIMA  João Pessoa 

20160134486 - AYUNE BEZERRA SOARES  João Pessoa 

20160150229 - CALINE LEANDRA SANTOS BARRETO  Santa Rita 

20160131448 - DANIELY JESSICA TENORIO SANTANA  João Pessoa 

11506687 - DANILO FELIX DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

2016002627 - DARCIO BASILIO DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

11511188 - DAYANE FELIX DE FREITAS  João Pessoa 

11508890 - ELOIZE PINHEIRO ESTEVAM  João Pessoa 

2016053009 - EMILYN ROQUE ARAUJO  João Pessoa 

11501117 - ERIKA KAROLYNE DOS SANTOS FELIX  João Pessoa 

11414686 - FABIOLA SANTOS DE ARAUJO  João Pessoa 

2016006484 - FHILIPE APARECIDO RODRIGUES DE FRANCA  João Pessoa 

11509105 - GIRLANE TOMAZ DE OLIVEIRA  João Pessoa 

11512061 - HUGO VINICIUS DOS SANTOS  João Pessoa 

2016021865 - IGOR DE ANDRADE BRETAS  Santa Rita 

11504745 - INGRID LUANA ALMEIDA DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

11405973 - IOLANDA CARLLI DA SILVA BEZERRA  João Pessoa 

2016015062 - ISRAEL LEONEL PEREIRA  João Pessoa 

2016086707 - JESSICA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA CUNHA  Santa Rita 

20160155403 - JHONANTHY ALVES ALMEIDA  João Pessoa 



Aluno  Município 

2016089128 - JOAO JUNIOR BATISTA MACIEL DE OLIVEIRA  Santa Rita 

11511191 - JOAO VINICIUS GOMES DE LIMA  João Pessoa 

11318230 - JORDAN DA SILVA FLORIANO  João Pessoa 

11508377 - JORDY VIEIRA GOMES  João Pessoa 

2016092240 - KASSIA CRISTINA DE BARROS  João Pessoa 

2016094226 - KAUANNY DE SOUZA FERREIRA  João Pessoa 

20160155207 - LAYS VERISSIMO DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

11517367 - LUANA NATANA FAUSTINO TAVARES  João Pessoa 

20160151899 - LUCAS MIGUEL NUNES DA SILVA  João Pessoa 

20160135625 - LUCAS MODESTO XAVIER  João Pessoa 

20160139562 - LUIZ EDUARDO OLIVEIRA DE LIMA  Santa Rita 

2016095887 - MANOEL FELIPE DA SILVA NETO  João Pessoa 

11502926 - MARCELO FELINTO DE ARAGAO JUNIOR  João Pessoa 

20160150363 - MARIA CLARA FREITAS SANTOS  Santa Rita 

11513561 - MARIA KAROLINA PEREIRA BATISTA  João Pessoa 

2016012060 - MARISMAR DA COSTA SILVA  João Pessoa 

11510420 - MATEUS LUCAS DOS SANTOS  João Pessoa 

11425703 - MATEUS MARQUES VASCONCELOS GUIMARAES  Santa Rita 

11327054 - MAURICIO ROBERTO GOMES DA SILVA  Santa Rita 

11502445 - MAXSUEL ALVES AVELINO DE PAIVA  João Pessoa 

11227977 - MAYANA DA SILVA CARVALHO  João Pessoa 

11513234 - MICAENE MENEZES LIRA  João Pessoa 

20160163675 - MIKAELLY FELICIO PEDROSA  João Pessoa 

11506804 - MURILLO JOAQUIM DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA  João Pessoa 

2016026520 - NICOLI STEFANI DOS SANTOS SILVA  João Pessoa 

2016011869 - NILBSON RAFAEL OLIVEIRA GALINDO  João Pessoa 



Aluno  Município 

11506846 - ODILON RAMOS ADELAIDIO DE MATOS  João Pessoa 

11407264 - ROBERTO SILLAS DE LIMA SOUZA  João Pessoa 

20160103828 - ROBSON DA SILVA GOMES  Santa Rita 

2016068763 - STENIO ELLISON PEREIRA FERREIRA  João Pessoa 

2016088882 - TAMIRES DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO  Santa Rita 

20160155225 - TAWANY FERNANDES VILAR BENTO  João Pessoa 

2016058604 - TAYURI BEZERRA RIBEIRO  João Pessoa 

11509728 - THAIS NASCIMENTO QUINTANILHA  João Pessoa 

2016019642 - THALES MONTEIRO SOARES  João Pessoa 

2016066508 - THIAGO MEDEIROS DE MELO  João Pessoa 

11500036 - THYAGO GOMES DA MOTA GARCIA  Santa Rita 

20160113092 - URSULA MARIA ALVES FELIZARDO  João Pessoa 

11412494 - WANESSA ELAINE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA  João Pessoa 

11401100 - WYCLEFF HUGO HENRIQUE DE SOUSA FREITAS  João Pessoa 

 

 

 


